Series VQD1000-V
Vacuum / Release Unit
CAT.ES11-93A
� Response speed
13 msec (at 500 mm∗)/18.5 msec (at 1000 mm∗)
∗ Distance from the unit to the work area
� Smooth detachment of a work piece without over-blow
 The work piece will not be blown away when the air is released.

Work piece
Front matter 1
How to Order
Vacuum / Release Unit
Series VQD1000-V
05Vacuum / Release Unit VQD1000 V 5
Note) Calculate according to the related formula between pressure and a release air
tank on front matter 1, and select either one.
Nil
L
0.8 cm3
3.2 cm3
Guideline: 1 m or shorter distanced from a work piece
Guideline: 1 m or longer distanced from a work piece
Volume of release air tank: V2
01
02
10
1 unit (1 station)
2 units (2 stations)
10 units (10 stations)
Stations
5
6
24 VDC
12 VDC
Voltage
Nil: L plug connector
∗ Standard type
M: M plug connector
∗ Performances in valve
 installation/de-installation
 and handling of a
 connector is less
 ensured.
Electrical entry
Integral tank
Connection port
(M5 or Rc 1/8)
VQD1151W-�
(For switching)
10-VQ110-�-X46
(For charging release air)
A
(Work piece)
Vacuum pressure
(Suction air) V
Positive pressure
(Release air) P
JIS Symbol
10-VQ110-�-X46
(For charging release air)